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10 903 16.39 16.47 0.12 2.78 16.43
s000 10 903 16.37 16.48 0.00 2.78 16.43
15 201 16.44 16.58 0.08 2.86 16.51
15 897 16.49 16.61 0.04 290 16.55
30 908 16.53 16.64 0.04 294 16.59
30 906 16.59 16.66 0.04 297 16.63
0 1008 18.78 18.87 220 2.20 18.83
10 1003 18.96 18.99 0.15 235 18.98
10 1005 18.99 19.05 0.04 239 19.02
10000 11:49:45 10 1009 19.08 19.20 0.12 251 19.14
11:49:48 15 1005 19.12 19.16 0.00 251 19.14
11:49:50 15 1001 19.09 19.18 0.00 251 19.14
11:49:54 30 1000 19.13 19.22 0.04 255 19.18
11:50:11 30 1008 19.12 19.24 0.00 255 19.18

600.0

11:51:32
11:51:36 10 609 16.06 16.42 0.00 -1.98 16.24
11:51:38 20 602 16.06 1642 0.00 -1.98 16.24

11:51:41

11:53:11

952

-4.05

A 4-20
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CONTACT
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ZAREEIE: 021-69899545

$YEEEETE: 021-69899545 | 13917511776 f{'

24 INHEARSTFERIE 13554682155 s _N —
b sl E—

FEFHBRFE: supports@y-link.cn \.s—;.z,-»
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